JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

APATIT N64 PCSA

1 2

3 4 5

6 7 8

NEUTRON MONITOR

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN

1972

A

WJHW

RPN

SV

Lo e

Lt

=
5
%

7o

Tt

s
oy

u\, If

A

Ao L gdn | afap

e

A

P, |y

ALy
R

5%

Py

,J‘/\'

pty | oy

ol

R A

-

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

464944.7

468283.0

477464.2

478419.8

473528.1

463991.2

471507.2

450857.3

471880.3

476598.5

474999.9

475175.9

10.0 %

470637.5



